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FOR ALL CLASSES


TEXT BOOKS ACQUITTANCE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (CLASS-6, CLASS-7)

S.NO

CHILD ID

NAME OF THE STUDENT

CLASS

TELUGU

ENGLISH

HINDI

MATHS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL

S-1| S-2

S-1

S-2

S-1| S-2

SIGNATURE OF THE CHILD

GSR INFO - www.gsrmaths.in




TEXT BOOKS ACQUITTANCE

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (FOR CLASS 8, 9,10)

S.NO

CHILD ID

NAME OF THE STUDENT

CLASS

TELUGU

ENGLISH

HINDI

MATHS

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

SOCIAL

ENV. EDU

S-

1

S-2

S-1

S-2

S-1

S-2

S-

1

S-2

S-1

S-2

SIGANATURE OF THE CHILD

GSR INFO - www.gsrmaths.in




NOTE BOOKS ACQUITTANCE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

S.NO

CHILD ID

NAME OF THE STUDENT

CLASS

SINGLE
RULE

WHITE

BROAD
RULE

GRAPH
BOOK

DICTIONARY

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT

GSR INFO - www.gsrmaths.in




FOR 1 TO 5 CLASSES

TEXT BOOKS ACQUITTANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

S.NO

NAME OF THE STUDENT

CLASS

MATHS TEXT MATHS WORK EVS WORK
TELUGU ENGLISH BOOK BOOK EVS TEXT BOOK BOOK
T8 wB T8 wB S1 S22 S1 S-2 S-1 S22 S1 S22

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT

GSR INFO - www.gsrmaths.in
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